
Cl No.    Name    Car Sub RunSub RunSub RunSub Run
Hill -> 1 2 3 4 5 6 5 total 1 2 3 4 5 6 5 totaltotal 1 2 3 4 5 6 10 totaltotal 1 2 3 4 5 6 10 totaltotal 1 2 3 4 5 6 Hill 3Hill 4total

 
2 12 BEN CUTTING Micra 0 0 0 2 5 0 7 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 18 5 0 0 0 0 0 5
2 16 JOHN COOLEDGE Fiesta 3 0 0 4 6 0 13 6 0 0 0 6 0 12 25 0 0 1 0 0 10 11 36 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 40 6 0 0 0 0 0 6
2 6 CLIFF MORRELL 205 3 7 0 0 7 7 24 0 0 1 0 6 0 7 31 0 0 0 0 3 10 13 44 5 0 0 0 0 5 10 54 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
2 13 DANIEL PEARSON Punto 3 1 0 0 6 8 18 3 0 1 0 4 0 8 26 0 0 2 0 6 10 18 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 5 0 0 0 9 6 20
2 11 ADAM CABLE 5 3 6 0 0 6 7 22 0 0 0 0 4 2 6 28 0 0 2 0 7 10 19 47 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 50 4 0 0 0 0 0 4
2 4 ANDY MOUNT Saxo 0 7 0 0 6 7 20 0 6 5 1 3 0 15 35 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 42 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 47 5 0 0 0 9 0 14
2 5 HANNAH ELLIS AX 0 0 0 4 7 0 11 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 17 0 0 3 8 4 0 15 32 5 0 0 8 0 0 13 45 5 0 0 8 9 0  22
2 8 ADRIAN GIBSON 205 0 7 0 2 7 7 23 0 0 0 0 6 7 13 36 8 0 2 0 0 10 20 56 5 0 0 1 0 0 6 62 5 0 0 0 0 0 5
2 17 DAVID LECKIE Nova 0 6 0 0 6 7 19 3 6 0 0 6 3 18 37 0 0 1 0 0 10 11 48 4 0 4 0 0 0 8 56 4 0 0 0 0 0 4
2 1 JAN BORUCH Corsa 4 4 0 0 6 8 22 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 26 0 0 10 0 5 7 22 48 5 0 3 4 0 0 12 60 5 0 0 0 0 0 5
2 7 SIMON DOCKRAY Saxo 0 7 4 1 6 8 26 0 0 0 0 6 3 9 35 0 0 0 0 4 5 9 44 5 7 0 8 3 0 23 67 5 0 0 0 3 0 8
2 19 STEVEN HOGG 106 1 1 0 9 8 7 26 0 0 0 0 6 5 11 37 0 0 1 8 6 5 20 57 7 0 8 0 0 0 15 72 0 0 0 0 10 0 10
2 3 ED BARNES Corsa 0 6 0 2 6 7 21 9 7 0 0 4 7 27 48 0 0 0 0 6 7 13 61 6 0 0 2 0 0 8 69 6 0 0 0 0 7 13
2 14 SUZANNE CUTTING Micra 8 0 0 0 6 7 21 1 6 0 0 6 0 13 34 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 39 5 0 7 0 0 8 20 59 5 0 0 0 10 0 15
2 21 A. DOYLE 106 0 0 0 9 6 7 22 3 0 0 0 6 3 12 34 0 0 0 10 3 10 23 57 5 10 4 0 0 0 19 76 1 0 4 0 10 0 15
2 9 JACK DOCKRAY Saxo 8 6 0 0 6 7 27 0 6 0 0 5 7 18 45 8 0 3 9 6 10 36 81 10 9 10 1 8 3 41 122 5 6 7 0 10 7 35
2 18 LAURA COOLEDGE Fiesta 4 7 9 0 8 7 35 1 0 8 0 6 7 22 57 8 0 0 9 8 10 35 92 9 10 7 0 3 5 34 126 5 0 0 1 10 7 23
2 10 COLIN REID Golf Gti 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 15 DAVID HOLMES Seicento RET 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 20 THOMAS LECKIE Nova 0 NS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 CHRIS PETTITT Saxo 0 0 0 0 6 7 13 RET 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13 0
3 24 RICHARD LEGGETT 500 0 0 0 2 6 0 8 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 10 0 0 0 9 9 10 28 38 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 43 6 0 4 0 0 0 10
3 25 MATTHEW LAKE 500 0 0 0 3 6 7 16 0 0 0 2 4 0 6 22 0 6 0 1 7 10 24 46 5 0 0 2 0 9 16 62 5 0 0 0 0 0 5
4 36 GEOFF HODGE RDT 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 12 5 0 0 0 0 0 5
4 31 PETER HANMAN Dellow 0 0 0 4 5 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 4 0 0 0 0 0 4
4 33 TIM HANMAN Dellow 0 0 0 2 5 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 17 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 21 5 0 0 0 0 0  5
4 28 TONY BURDETTE Chancer 0 0 0 4 6 0 10 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 20 5 0 0 0 0 0 5
4 26 IAN NUTE Chancer 0 0 0 4 5 0 9 0 0 0 0 4 3 7 16 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 26 5 0 1 0 0 5 11 37 5 0 3 0 0 0 8
4 30 ALAN HOCKHAM Hockham 0 6 0 1 6 7 20 0 5 0 0 3 0 8 28 0 6 0 0 0 5 11 39 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 45 5 9 0 0 0 0 14
4 34 NICK BARRETT Midget 0 0 0 4 5 0 9 8 0 0 0 3 7 18 27 0 0 3 2 4 0 9 36 5 0 0 0 0 6 11 47 5 0 0 8 0 7 20
4 32 SIMON FOWLER Hockham 0 6 0 4 5 0 15 0 7 0 0 6 0 13 28 0 0 0 8 6 9 23 51 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 57 5 0 0 0 8 0 13
4 35 ROSS NUTEN Dellow 0 NS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 27 BARRY REDMAYNE Liege 0 0 0 4 5 0 9 RET 0 9 0 9 0 9 0
4 29 DAVID TYDEMAN Liege 0 3 0 2 6 5 16 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 22 RET 0 22 0 22 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Sub RunSub RunSub Run Final Class O/A    Name
total 1 2 3 4 5 6 Hill 3Hill 4totaltotal 1 2 3 4 5 6 Hill 3Hill 4totaltotal 1 2 3 4 5 6 total total Pos Pos

23 5 0 0 9 0 0 14 37 0 37 0 37 BEN CUTTING
46 5 0 2 2 0 0 9 55 0 55 0 55 JOHN COOLEDGE
57 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 63 0 63 0 63 CLIFF MORRELL
64 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 68 0 68 0 68 DANIEL PEARSON
54 3 0 3 0 9 0 15 69 0 69 0 69 ADAM CABLE
61 0 0 0 0 9 0 9 70 0 70 0 70 ANDY MOUNT
67 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 71 0 71 0 71 HANNAH ELLIS
67 5 0 4 0 0 0 9 76 0 76 0 76 ADRIAN GIBSON
60 5 0 4 0 0 7 16 76 0 76 0 76 DAVID LECKIE
65 5 0 0 1 9 0 15 80 0 80 0 80 JAN BORUCH
75 5 0 2 0 0 0 7 82 0 82 0 82 SIMON DOCKRAY
82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 0 82 0 82 STEVEN HOGG
82 5 0 0 1 0 0 6 88 0 88 0 88 ED BARNES
74 5 0 4 0 9 0 18 92 0 92 0 92 SUZANNE CUTTING
91 0 0 2 0 0 7 9 100 0 100 0 100 A. DOYLE

157 5 0 7 0 9 5 26 183 0 183 0 183 JACK DOCKRAY
149 8 3 10 3 9 8 41 190 0 190 0 190 LAURA COOLEDGE

0 0 0 0 0 0 Retired COLIN REID
0 0 0 0 0 0 Retired DAVID HOLMES
0 0 0 0 0 0 Retired THOMAS LECKIE

13 0 13 0 13 0 Retired CHRIS PETTITT
53 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 58 0 58 0 58 RICHARD LEGGETT
67 6 0 0 5 0 0 11 78 0 78 0 78 MATTHEW LAKE
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 17 0 17 GEOFF HODGE
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 17 0 17 PETER HANMAN
26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 26 0 26 TIM HANMAN
25 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 31 0 31 31 TONY BURDETTE
45 5 0 0 1 0 0 6 51 0 51 0 51 IAN NUTE
59 5 7 0 0 0 0 12 71 0 71 0 71 ALAN HOCKHAM
67 5 0 3 0 0 0 8 75 0 75 0 75 NICK BARRETT
70 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 76 0 76 0 76 SIMON FOWLER
0 0 0 0 0 0 N/S ROSS NUTEN
9 0 9 0 9 0 Retired BARRY REDMAYNE

22 0 22 0 22 0 Retired DAVID TYDEMAN
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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